
FRASER VALLEY RETRIEVER TRAINING CLUB 

Saturday Oct 15, 2022 – 8:00AM Start 

 

Running Order – Junior 

Running # Handler Breed Call Name 1st Series 2nd Series 

1 Scott R. GR Fina   

2 Kyle LR Xena   

3 Linda G. FCR Daniel   

4 Wendy FCR Brio   

5 Peter LR Santos   

 

 

Running Order – Senior 

Running 

# Handler Breed 

Call 

Name 

1st 

Series 

2nd 

Series 

3rd 

Series 

4th 

Series 

5th 

Series 

1 Alan LR Willow 
     

2 Linda M. NSDTR Purdey 
     

3 Joanne NSDTR Rudi 
     

4 Deborah NSDTR Bertie 
     

5 Jenny GR Whisky 
     

6 Kim NSDTR Flint 
     

7 Bob GR Gunner 
     

 



FRASER VALLEY RETRIEVER TRAINING CLUB 

Saturday Oct 15, 2022 – 8:00AM Start 

 

Running Order – Master 

Running 

# Handler Breed 

Call 

Name 

1st 

Series 

2nd 

Series 

3rd 

Series 

4th 

Series 

5th 

Series 

1 Dawn LR Neo      

2 James LR Bo      

3 Scott H. LR Jax      

4 Joanne LR Mica      

5 Darren NSDTR Pumbaa      

6 Annette GR Cricket      

7 Valerie GR Dealer      

8 Janice GR Seven      

9 Carol GR Flyer      

10 Bruce GR Tanz      

11 Janice GR Pounce      

12 Susan LR Dandy      

 

  



FRASER VALLEY RETRIEVER TRAINING CLUB 

Sunday Oct 16, 2022 – 8:00AM Start 

Running Order – Junior 

Running # Handler Breed Call Name 1st Series 2nd Series 

1 Wendy FCR Brio   

2 Scott R. GR Fina   

3 Linda G. FCR Daniel   

 

 

 

Running Order – Senior 

Running 

# Handler Breed 

Call 

Name 

1st 

Series 

2nd 

Series 

3rd 

Series 

4th 

Series 

5th 

Series 

1 Deborah NSDTR Bertie 
     

2 Bob GR Gunner 
     

3 Linda M. NSDTR Purdey 
     

4 Kim NSDTR Flint 
     

5 Joanne NSDTR Rudi 
     

6 Alan LR Willow 
     

7 Jenny GR Whisky 
     

8 Linda G. FCR Trapper 
     

 



FRASER VALLEY RETRIEVER TRAINING CLUB 

Sunday Oct 16, 2022 – 8:00AM Start 

 

Running Order – Master 

Running 

# Handler Breed 

Call 

Name 

1st 

Series 

2nd 

Series 

3rd 

Series 

4th 

Series 

5th 

Series 

1 Scott H. LR Jax      

2 Annette GR Cricket      

3 Valerie GR Dealer      

4 Carol GR Flyer      

5 Janice GR Seven      

6 Bruce GR Tanz      

7 James LR Bo      

 

 


